CpeanecnucoYHAs YUCJICHHOCTh PA0OTHHKOB OPraHU3aIHUid,
He OTHOCAIIMXCS K Cy0ObeKTaM MaJIoro npeanpuHIMAaTe/IbCTBa
(BKJIIOYAsi OPTaHM3AIUM, CPeIHSS YN CJIEHHOCTh PA0OTHUKOB KOTOPBIX He NMpPeBbIIIAET

15 4es0BeK), UeI0BEK

SHeapb — ceHmMs16pb 2022 2.

MBAHOBCKAA OBJIACTb
BUYYICKUIA PANOH

BEPXHEJIAHOEXOBCKN/ PAVIOH
FABPUJIOBO-MOCALCKMIN PANOH

3ABOJTKCKMIA PANOH
VBAHOBCKWIN PANIOH
MNBUHCKNA PANOH
KMHELWEMCKW/I PAMIOH

KOMCOMOINbCKN PANOH

NEXXHEBCKWW PANOH
NYXCKW PAVIOH
MANEXCKN/ PAVIOH
MECTAKOBCKWM PAVIOH
MPYBOJMKCKMI PAVIOH
MYYEXXCKN/ PANIOH
POOHMKOBCKMA PAMOH
CABVHCKWI PAVOH
TEWMKOBCKMIN PANOH
®YPMAHOBCKW/IA PAVIOH
LLIYMCKUA PAVIOH
FOXKCKUI PAVIOH
tOPBEBELIKMIA PANOH

r. MBAHOBO

r. BUYYTA

r. KAHELIMA

r. KOXMA

r. TEMKOBO

r. lysa

155905
1330
334
1562
1373
7229
883
3760
1556
2898
508
1176
616
3175
1623
4134
782
644
5815
995
2073
1372
79399
4721
11725
2615
4574

9032




